Name
Fron Purslow
JL Payne
John Patrick
George Costain
Dennis Pratt
B Hunter
Frank Cope
ES Chapman
Jimmy Linskey
Dougie Rose
John Worthington
SE Ackroyd
GA Allsobrook
GP Barker
D St. J Beasley
KC Brett
JE Carine
LD Cramp
L Edwards
DG Gilchrist
DL Haig
JT Harrison
RW Harvey
lan O Jones
GE Meadows
J Murgatroyd
1P Wallace

J Whitehead

Year

1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958

Mtg

S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
S$100
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Race

250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race
250cc Race

Pos CI
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Machine Town
NSU Shrewsbury
Triumph
Velocette N'hants
Velocette Colby
GMV Sedbergh
FBS
Norton Birmingham
Velocette Dunfermline
Velocette Isle of Man
Velocette N'hants

Mead Norvel Sheffield
Excelsior
AJS/Norton
Barker H4
Beasley Velo
Moto Guzzi
NSU
Excelsior
Velocette
Excelsior
Excelsior
New Imperial
DOT
Excelsior
GMS
Velocette
Velocette
Velocette

Laps Time Speed

31'33.0 72.74
33'24.8 68.66
33'26.0 68.64
33'37.0 68.27
34'09.2 67.19
34'17.0 66.94
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